
Joey Smith jmsmith3148@gmail.com 

Marjorie Wisker mcwisker@atlanticbb.net 

Danny Horton dannymgbc@gmail.com 

Allison Brooks alli.s.brooks@gmail.com 

Dave Smith dmsdad0914@gmail.com 

Amy Smith dmsajs0602@gmail.com 

Barb Ferry ferryfamily5@icloud.com 

Anne Stern astern811@yahoo.com 

Rod Clapper rodclapper@yahoo.com  

Deanna Clapper clap4him@gmail.com 

Lori Stern lorstern7@gmail.com 

Jason Wiker jasonlwiker@gmail.com 

Joy Campbell joycampbell12@gmail.com 

Tim Campbell campbelltc@gmail.com 

Gordon Hockenberry ghocken@hotmail.com 

Rudy Sheptock rudy@mgbconline.com 

Brian McCall brian@mgbconline.com 

Eddie Stern estern@canarylabs.com 

Jeanie Closson mimijean385@yahoo.com 

Skip Jeffries skipjeffries@yahoo.com 

Brian Frederick bfrederick@nbcsd.org 

Jami Kurtz jamelynnek@gmail.com 

Doug Kurtz dckurtzdds@embarqmail.com 

Barb Knepper bjknepp@hotmail.com 

Micah Lingenfelter fshsandling@gmail.com 

Pastor Brant brant@mgbconline.com 

 


